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SULITAN'S

TAWA BURGERS | GRILL |BALTIS KARAHI

Freshly prepared & served with salad & sauce

Veg Samosa 1 2pes £1.79
Meat Samosa ' zees £1.95
Masala Fish £5.50
Masala Cod Fish £6.50
Shami Kebab encr £1.50
Chicken Puree £6.50
Prawn Puree £6.50
Chana Puree £6.50
Popadoms et £1.00
Freshly cooked on a grill & served with salad & sauce.
Chicken Tikka £6.75 Tandoori Fish £7.50
Chicken Shashlik ¢£7.95 ~ Tandoori Cod Fish £8.50
Sheek Kebab ( Cricken)  EACH £1.50 g:::::: ;:: o :;gg
Shahi Kebab (meay — each £2.25 Sultan’s Mised Grill (Small £17.50
Sultan’s Chops E1.95  Shoek Kebab, Lamb Chops, Chiken Tika
Lamb Tikka £7.50 Sultan's Mixed Grill (Large) ~ £26.95
Malai Tikka £6.75 . Sheek Kebab, Chiops, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Wings
Malai Tikka Shashlik ~ £7.95 Special Mixed Gril £27.95
; - Chigken Sheek Kebab, Cod Fish, Chicken Tikka,
@c - HN0 Chops & Weat Shahi Kebabs
NABN  FRIES
Masala Fish £6.50 £6.50
Masala Cod Fish £7.50 €£7.50
Chicken Tikka £7.75 - £71.75
Sheek Kebab 2) (Chicken) £4.00 £4.00
Sheek Kebab (3) (Chicken) £5.50  £5.50
Sultan's Chops £8.95 £8.95
Chicken Wings £6.50 £6.50

Serves 2 - 3 Persons
Sheek Kebabs, Chicken Tikka,
Chops, Cod Fish, Fries,
Chicken Karahi Balti Or
Lamb Karahi Balli,

2 Roti and 1 nan

Serves 4 - § Persons
Sheek Kebabs, Chicken Tikka,
Chaps, Cod Fish, Fries,
LChicken Wings,
Chicken Karahi Balti,
Lamb Karahi Balti, 4 Roli and 2 nan

Serves 2 - 3 Persons
Chicken Sheek Kebab,
Meat Sheek Kebab,
WMalai Tikka Shashiik,
Chaps, Cod Fish, Fries,
Chicken Tikka Kashmir Balti,
2 Roti And 1 Nan

Serves 4 - 5 Persons
Meal Sheek Kebabs,
Chicken Sheek Kebab,
Chicken Wings,

Malai Tikka Shashiik,
Chops, Cod Fish, Fries,
Chicken Tikka Kashmiri Balti,
Achari Ghosht, 4 Roti And 2 Nans

Serves 2 - 3 Persons
Sheek Kebabs, Chaps,
Masala Fries, Chicken Wings
Chicken Jalfrezi & Lahori Biryani
2 Roli and 1 Nan

Serves 4 - § Persons
Sheek Kebabs, Chops,
Chicken Tikka, Masala Fries,
Chicken Wings, Chicken Jalfrezi
Lamb Karahi Balli & Lahori Biryani
4 Rati and 2 Nan

Serves 2 - 3 Persons

Shami Kebab, Sheekh Kebah
Malai Tikka,
Chaps, Cod Fish, Fries
Chicken Peshawari Balli
2 Roti And 7 Peshawari Nan

Serves 4 - 5 Persons

Shami Kebab, Malai Tikka,
Chicken Wings, Sheekh Kebabs
Chops, Cad Fish, Fries
Chicken Peshawari Balli &
Lamb Karahi Balli
4 Roti And 2 Peshawari Nan

\

s

Meat Shahi Kebabs,
Chicken Sheek Kebabs,
Chops, Malai Tikka Shashlik,
Masala Fish, Chicken Wings,
2 Naans & Fries

Cooked in.an Autheniic original Pakistant siyle using fine hesbs, spices,
fresl tomatoes, fresh green chiies, pinger & garlic. A mediunm fo spicy Karahi.

112 Chicken Karahi £20.00 /2 Chicken Boneless £22.00
Full Chicken Karahi £28.00  Full Chicken Boneless £32.00
1/2 Lamb Karahi £22.00 1/2 Chicken & Meat Boneless ~ £24.00
Full Lamb Karahi £34.00  Full Chicken & Meat Boneless £36.00
1/2 Goat Karahi £22.00 1/2 Meat Boneless £24.00
Full Goat Karahi £34.00  Full Meat Boneless £36.00
1/2 Cod Fish Karahi £22.00 1/2 Chicken Tikka Karahi £24.00
Full Cod Fish Karahi £34,00  Full Chicken Tikka Karahi £36.00
Full Special Ch. Karahi- £30.00

1/2 Chicken Kashmiri Karahi £22.00
Full Chicken Kashmiri Karahi £32.00
1/2 Chicken Thigh Karahi £22.00
Full Chicken Thigh Karahi £32.00

BATTANR BESBH § FYINT 021 7 0

Cooxed i 3 karai wox with yoghurf, famatoes,
frash herbis and mild Spices giving
YOU & creamy mild fasta,

1/2 Chicken Namak Mandi = £22.00
Full Chicken Namak Mandi - £32.00
1/2 Lamb Namak Mandi £24.00
FullLamb Namak Mandi £36.00
1/2 Goat Namak Mandi £24.00
Full Goat Namak Mandi £36.00
1/2 Chicken Jalfrezi £22.00
Full Chicken Jalfrezi £32.00
1/2 Sultan’s Chops Karahi = £24.00
Full Sultan’s Chops Karahi ~ £36.00
1/2 Chicken White Karahi  £22.00
Full Chicken White Karahi -~ £32.00
1/2 Sheek Kebab Karahi £22.00
Full Sheek Kebab Karahi £32.00

This recipe onginales from Peshawar and is perlecled
by oir chefs using ahismks of frash lomatogs, green ohil,
peppers, fresh garfic and ginger. 4 medium spiced karahi

1/2 Chicken Peshawari £22.00
Full Chicken Peshawari £32.00
1/2 Lamb Peshawari £24.00
Full Lamb Peshawari £36.00
1/2 Goat Peshawari £24.00
Full Goat Peshawari £36.00

Adry dish compared to our Peshawan Karahi, cooked
with chunks of tomafo, crushed biack pepper
& aid a few spices. A mild fo-medium dish.

1/2 Chicken Shinwari £22.00
Full Chicken Shinwari £32.00
1/2 Lamb Shinwari £24.00
Full Lamb Shinwari £36.00
112 Goat Shinwari £24.00

£36.00

Full Goat Shinwari



TRADA THONAL-DISHES

Bhuna

Balti
Medium dish cogkea with onions, Medium spice cooked with
tomatoss using special herbs & spices tomatoes in @ thick sauce
Chicken £10.95  Ghicken £10.95
Meat £11.95 Meat £11.95
*Fi_eiﬂéa 5 ?I } gg Chicken Tikka £11.95
Ish Ba : i £12.95
Ghicen Tida £1188 Vi 598
rawn Balti { . :
King Prawns £12.95  Special £13.95
Vegetable £9.95 Patia
Special £13.95— Fdild ;
Stightly hot sweet & sour, dish
y cooked in chel's special tomato
Jalfrezi puree sauce
Hot dfsr‘é cooked with capsicurm, Chicken £10.95
OGS CHgn DAppars, Meat £11.95
Chicken £1095 Ghicken Tikka £11.95
Meat E11.95  ing Prawns £12.95
Chicken Tikka £11.95
L Vegetable £9.95
King Prawns £12.95 Special £13.95
Vegetable £0.95 .
Special £13.95-_Vindaloo
Very hot traditional dish cooked
Korma with fresh herbs & spices
Milg dish coaked in a creamy : 95
buiter & coconut sauce Chicken g? g:
{contains nuts) Meat .
Chicken £10,95  Chicken Tikka £11.95
Meat £11.85  King Prawns £12.95
Chicken Tikka £11.95  Vegetable £9.95
King Prawns £12.95 Special £13.95
Vegetable £0.95 Nadias
' Yol )
Specia £1896 Cooked in aromatic hertrs and
spices fo taste very hot
Ghicken £10.95
Meat £11.95
Chicken Tikka £11.95
King Prawns £12.95
Vegetable £9.95
Special £13.95
SIGNATURE DISHES
& N
Chicken Karahi Balti £11.95
Lamb Karahi Balti £12.95
Chicken Tikka Masala (i & creamy) £12.50
Chicken Tikka Kashmiri (2 spicy dish cooked with green chillies & tomaloes) £12.50
Chicken Tikka Passanda Comtains Nuts (mild, served desi style i requested) £12.50
Chicken Tikka Hydrabadi (Vi dish cooked with yogurt and fresh spices) £12.50
Chicken Tikka Masala Desi (4 spicy dish cooked with fresh cream) £12.50
Chicken Murgh Masallam (cfiicken Titka & Keema) £12.50
Butter Chicken s craamy (4 mild creamy aish cooked with buffer, nuts & cream) (coafain nuts) £12.50
Butter Chicken Desi (4 spicy desi aish cooked with butter & cream) £12.50
Chicken Tikka Punjabi {Conked in aur punjabi sauce with mix peppers, anions, fomatoes) £12.50
Ghicken Chilli Garlic Masala finely chopped fresh garfic, green chilies & tomatoes) £12.50
Chicken Tikka Naga Balti (Onions, iomatoes and the famous Mr Naga chill Saute) £12.50
Ghicken Tikka Achari (Cooked using mix pickie, enions & grean chilles) £12.50
Achari Ghosht (Cooked with fresh famatoes and mix pickie) £12.50
LMal]a:: Karahi Balti E13.95J

Paratha

4 ] < 3 A
DESI SIDES
SIDE  MAIN SIDE  MAM
Karela £6.95 £9.95 Mixed Vegetable £6.95 £9.95
Bindi £6.95 £9.95 Bombay Aloo £6.95 £9.95
Tarka Daal £6.95 £0.95  Saag Bhaji £6.95 £9.05
Saag Aloo £6.95 £9.95  Mushroom Bhaji £6.95 £9.95
Saag Paneer £6.95 £9.95 Daal Maash £6.95 £9.95
Chana Paneer £6.95 £9.95 Chick Pea £6.95 £9.95
Shahi Panegr £6.95 £9.95  Chill Paneer £6.95 £9.95
Mattar Paneer £6.95 £9.95 Lobia Daal £6.95 £9.95
Aloo Mattar £6.95 £9.95
\Vegetable Achari £6.95 £9.95 J
KIDS MEALS BIRYANI DISHES
. Berved with Frizs & a Kids Drink Al dishes below served with Salad Only
4 pos Nuggets Meal £5.05 Chickeﬂ Biryani £10.95
4 pcs Fish Fingers Meal £5.95 g:::tafl’gﬂl“ e
BapeormChicker W) B oricked THod Biryan £11.95
Prawn Biryani £11.95
Vegetable Biryani £11.95
King Prawn Biryani £12.95
Lahare Biryani £12.95
{Cooked Desi Style with Chicken or Meat)
Biryani Sauce £4.95
Raita £3.95
SIDES DRINKS
Fries Small £2.00 Large £3.50 &
Cheesy Fries Small £2.50 Large £4.50  Cans £1.25
Green Salad £2.50  Water £0.80
Raita £3.95 Dasis £1.75
Achar £0.60  Fryit Shoot £0.80
Mango Chutney £0.60 45y £3.50
:iﬁlﬁ;ji:m kach :;:: Lassi .’swer.:.-r Salted) Per Jug £7.00
Mint Dip (Spicy) £0.30 Mar!go Lassi Per Jug £7.00
Wlint Dip (sween £0 30~ DesiTea 1.5
Mayo £0.30
< BBQ £0.30 &
BREADS
Plain Naan £1.50
~ Onion Naan £2.15
Garlic Naan £2.75
Coriander Naan £2.75
Cheese Naan £2.75 R I C E
Chilli Naan £2.75  Boiled Rice £3.95
Cheese & Onion Naan £3.50 .
Cheese & Garlic Naan £3.50 e B'GE g 245
Garlic & Coriander Naan £a50 E00 Fried Rice £4.50
Keema & Cheese Naan £4.50 - Pilau Rice £3.05
Keema b{aan £3.95  Mushroom Rice £4.50
4 e £3.95  Vegetable Rice £4.50
Special Naan £4.50 Spicy Ri £4.50
Roti 75p  Spicy Rice d
Chapatti p1.25  Chicken Fried Rice £4.95
£3.50 Keema Rice £4.95

Chicken Fillet
Chicken Zinger

Fish Burger

Beef Burger

Cheese Burger
Veggie Burger
Chicken Breast

Peri Peri Burger
Double Cheese Burger
Double Breast Burger
Peri Cheese Burger

Special Burger
Cansist of cheese burger & chicken fillt burger

WRAPS & PANINIS

Sheek Kebab Wrap (Chicken)
Spicy Chicken Wrap

Peri Peri Wrap

Chicken Strip Wrap

Chicken Tikka Wrap

BURGERS

WRAPS
SINGLE MEAL
£5.00 £7.50
£5.00 £7.50
£5.00 £7.50
£5.00 £7.50
£5.50 £8.00

SINGLE
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£5.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£1.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£0.00

PANINIS

SINGLE
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

MEAL
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00

i

Gajrella
Gajrella with Ice Cream

Strawberry Sundae

Nutty Donatella Sundae

Peanut Butter Stack

Red Velvet Cheesecake

Hot Chioccaloto

Oreo Cheesecake
\legu Kids Ice Cream

Gulab Jamun with lce Gream
Kulfi (mango, vanilla, pistachio)

DESSERTS

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£2.50
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.w

~

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Management resenves the right to refuse service & admission, No alcohal allewed on the premises,
Please note we do not accept chegues. Most debit and credit cards are accepted,

Offfers cannot be used in con
Allergy Notice: Some of aur di

Please notify a member of sta

szctim with other offers or cha

in any way.

s may contain traces of Nuts, Gluten, Dairy, Fish,
Eggs, Crustaceans, Molluscs, Ccl::ﬂry Sesame Seeds, Mustard, efc.

before placing your order.



