SULTAN'S

TAWA BURGERS | GRILL | BALTIS KARAHI

STARTERS

Veg Samosa Meat Samosa Masala Fish Masala Cod Fish Shami Kebab Chicken Puree Prawn Puree Chana Puree Popadoms



SU	LTAI	VS GRHLL X	
Freshly	cooked on a g	rill & served with salad & sauce.	5/
Chicken Tikka	£6.75	Tandoori Fish	£7.50
Chicken Shashlik	£7.95	Tandoori Cod Fish	£8.50
()-35-5	н £1.50	Grilled Fish	£7,50
7.7 5.6		Grilled Cod Fish	£8.50
Shahi Kebab (Meat) EAC	н £2.25	Sultan's Mixed Grill (Small)	£17.50
Sultan's Chops	£7.95	Sheek Kebab, Lamb Chops, Chicken T	ikka
Lamb Tikka	£7.50	Sultan's Mixed Grill (Large)	£25.95
Malai Tikka	£6.75	Sheek Kebab, Chops, Chicken Tikka ,C	Chicken Wings
Malai Tikka Shashlik	£7.95	Special Mixed Grill	£27.95
Chicken Wings	£5.50	Chicken Sheek Kebab, Cod Fish, Chick Choos & Meat Shahi Kebahs	ken Tikka,

T TVV	NAAN	FRIES
Masala Fish	£6.50	£6.50
Masala Cod Fish	£7.50	£7.50
Chicken Tikka	£7.75	£7.75
Sheek Kebab (2) (Chicken)	£4.00	£4.00
Sheek Kebab (3) (Chicken)	£5.50	£5.50
Sultan's Chops	£8.95	£8.95
Chicken Wings	£6.50	£6.50
	NV /	

EXCLUSIVE SULTAN'S SMALL

TAWA Serves 2 - 3 Persons

Sheek Kebabs, Chicken Tikka, Chops, Cod Fish, Fries. Chicken Karahi Balti Or Lamb Karahi Balti. 2 Roti and 1 nan

KASHMIRI SMALI TAWA

Serves 2 - 3 Persons Chicken Sheek Kebab. Meat Sheek Kebab. Malai Tikka Shashlik Chops, Cod Fish, Fries, Chicken Tikka Kashmiri Balti. 2 Roti And 1 Nan

KASHMIRI LARGE TAWA

TAWA

Serves 4 - 5 Persons

Sheek Kebabs, Chicken Tikka Chops, Cod Fish, Fries,

Chicken Wings.

Chicken Karahi Balti,

Lamb Karahi Balti, 4 Roti and 2 nan

Serves 4 - 5 Persons Meat Sheek Kebabs Chicken Sheek Kebab. Chicken Wings, Malai Tikka Shashlik Chops, Cod Fish, Fries, Chicken Tikka Kashmiri Balti. Achari Ghosht, 4 Roti And 2 Nans

Serves 2 - 3 Persons Sheek Kebabs, Chops, Masala Fries, Chicken Wings Chicken Jalfrezi & Lahori Birvan. 2 Roti and 1 Nan

Serves 2 - 3 Persons

Shami Kebab, Sheekh Kebab Malai Tikka. Chops. Cod Fish. Fries Chicken Peshawari Balti 2 Roti And 1 Peshawari Nan

Sheek Kebabs, Chops, Chicken Tikka, Masala Fries. Chicken Wings, Chicken Jalfrezi Lamb Karahi Balti & Lahori Birvani 4 Roti and 2 Nan

Serves 4 - 5 Persons

Serves 4 - 5 Persons

Shami Kebab, Malai Tikka, Chicken Wings, Sheekh Kebabs Chops, Cod Fish, Fries Chicken Peshawari Balti & Lamb Karahi Balti 4 Roti And 2 Peshawari Nan

SULTAN'S TABAK

Meat Shahi Kebabs. Chicken Sheek Kebabs. Chops, Malai Tikka Shashlik, Masala Fish, Chicken Wings, 2 Naans & Fries





Cooked in an Authentic original Pakistani style using fine herbs, spices, fresh tomatoes, fresh green chilies, ginger & garlic. A medium to spicy karahi

All half karahi's served with 4 free Roti's All full karahi's served with 6 free Roti's

Karahis	VV	Boneless	V
1/2 Chicken Karahi	£20.00	1/2 Chicken Boneless	£22.00
Full Chicken Karahi	£28.00	Full Chicken Boneless	£32.00
1/2 Lamb Karahi	£22.00	1/2 Chicken & Meat Boneless	£24.00
Full Lamb Karahi	£34.00	Full Chicken & Meat Boneless	£36.00
1/2 Goat Karahi	£22,00	1/2 Meat Boneless	£24.00
Full Goat Karahi	£34.00	Full Meat Boneless	£36.00
1/2 Cod Fish Karahi	£22.00	1/2 Chicken Tikka Karahi	£24.00
Full Cod Fish Karahi	£34.00	Full Chicken Tikka Karahi	£36.00
Full Special Ch. Karahi	£30.00	1 WW XX	A.
1/2 Chicken Kashmiri	Karahi	25 33/	£22.00
Full Chicken Kashmiri	Karahi	MAY W	£32.00

Namak Mandi

Full Goat Namak Mandi

1/2 Chicken Thigh Karahi

Full Chicken Thigh Karahi

Cooked in a karai wok with yoghurt, tomatoes fresh herbs and mild spices giving you a creamy mild taste. 1/2 Chicken Namak Mandi £22.00 Full Chicken Namak Mandi £32.00 1/2 Lamb Namak Mandi £24.00 Full Lamb Namak Mandi £36.00 1/2 Goat Namak Mandi £24.00

Peshawari This recipe originates from Peshawar and is perfected by our chefs using chunks of fresh tomatoes, green chili, peppers, fresh garlic and ginger. A medium spiced karahi 1/2 Chicken Peshawari £22.00 Full Chicken Peshawari £32.00 1/2 Lamb Peshawari

£22.00

£32.00

£24.00 Full Lamb Peshawari £36.00 1/2 Goat Peshawari £24.00 Full Goat Peshawari £36.00

A dry dish compared to our Peshawari Karahi, cooked

£36.00

1/2 Chicken Jalfrezi	£22.00
Full Chicken Jalfrezi	£32.00
1/2 Sultan's Chops Karahi	£24.00
Full Sultan's Chops Karahi	£36.00
1/2 Chicken White Karahi	£22.00
Full Chicken White Karahi	£32.00
1/2 Sheek Kebab Karahi	£22.00
2 (/ /))	

Full Sheek Kebab Karahi

& and a few spices. A mild to medium dish. £32.00 1/2 Chicken Shinwari £22.00 £32.00 £24.00 Full Chicken Shinwari £24.00 £36.00 1/2 Lamb Shinwari

with chunks of tomato, crushed black pepper

£36.00 £22.00 Full Lamb Shinwari £24.00 £32.00 1/2 Goat Shinwari £36.00 £22.00 Full Goat Shinwari

Add any of the following for an extra £2 per karahi: Olive oil, Desi Ghee, Achar, Palak, Karela, Bhindi, Paneer

£32.00

ETTANNIA BESIGN & PRINT 0121 707 188

Medium dish cooked with onions, tomatoes using special herbs & spices	3	Medium spice cooked wa tomatoes in a thick sauc
Chicken Meat Keema Fish Balti Chicken Tikka Prawn Balti King Prawns Vegetable	£10.95 £11.95 £11.95 £11.95 £11.95 £11.95 £12.95 £9.95 £13.95	Chicken Meat Chicken Tikka King Prawns Vegetable Special
Special	213.93	Slightly hot sweet & so

Special	£13.95
Jalfrezi Hot dish cooked with capsicum,	
onions & green peppers. Chicken	£10.95
Meat	£11.95
Chicken Tikka	£11.95
King Prawns	£12.95
Vegetable	€9.95
Special	£13.95
1) 5 2 (1

Mild dish cooked in a creamy butter & coconut sauce	1 B
(contains nuts) Chicken	£10.95
Meat	£11.95
Chicken Tikka	£11.95
King Prawns	£12.95
Vegetable	£9.95
Special	£13.95



Chicken Tikka Masala (mild & creamy)

Chicken Tikka Kashmiri (a spicy dish cooked with green chillies & tomatoes)

Chicken Tikka Masala Desi (A spicy dish cooked with fresh cream)

Butter Chicken Desi (A spicy desi dish cooked with butter & cream)

Chicken Tikka Achari (Cooked using mix pickle, onions & green chillies)

Achari Ghosht (Cooked with fresh tomatoes and mix pickle)

Chicken Murgh Masallam (chicken Tikka & Keema)

Chicken Tikka Passanda Contains Nuts (mild, served desi style if requested) Chicken Tikka Hydrabadi (Mild dish cooked with yogurt and fresh spices)

Butter Chicken Mild & Creamy (A mild creamy dish cooked with butter, nuts & cream) (contain nuts)

Chicken Tikka Punjabi (Cooked in our punjabi sauce with mix peppers, onions, tomatoes)

Chicken Chilli Garlic Masala (finely chopped fresh garlic, green chilles & tomatoes)

Chicken Tikka Naga Balti (Onions, tomatoes and the famous Mr Naga chilli Sauce)

Chicken Karahi Balti

Lamb Karahi Balti

Magaz Karahi Balti

	Bhuna	IN S
7	Medium spice cooked with tomatoes in a thick sauce	37
1	Chicken	£10.95
	Meat	£11.95

Meat	£11.95
Chicken Tikka	£11.95
King Prawns	£12.95
Vegetable Special	£9.95 £13.95
Patia Slightly hot sweet & sour, dish	33/

Patia \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	551
Slightly hot sweet & sour, dish cooked in chef's special tomato	ST 25
puree sauce	M
Chicken	£10.95
Meat	£11.95
Chicken Tikka	£11.95
King Prawns	£12.95
Vegetable	£9.95
Special	£13.95
MM	M

with fresh herbs & spices	146
Chicken	£10.95
Meat	£11.95

Chicken Tikka

King Prawns

Vegetable

NATURE DISHES

Special	£13.95
Madras Cooked in aromatic herbs and spices to taste very hot	3/1
Chicken	£10.95
Meat	£11.95
Chicken Tikka	£11.95
King Prawns	£12.95
Vegetable	29.95
Special	£13.95

£11.95

£12.95

£9.95

£11.95 £12.95

£12.50

£12.50 £12.50

£12.50 £12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£13.95

Cheesy Fries

Green Salad

Poppadum

Mint Dip (Spicy)

Mint Dip (Sweet)

Chilli Dip

Mayo

BBQ

Raita

Achar Mango Chutney

4 pcs Nuggets Meal

4 pcs Fish Fingers Meal

Popcorn Chicken Meal

2 7 7 7) >	_ <	//
Plain Naan	£1.50	Y
Onion Naan	£2.75	A
Barlic Naan	£2.75	5 >
Coriander Naan	£2.75	DI
Cheese Naan	£2.75	M
Chilli Naan	£2.75	Boiled
Cheese & Onion Naan	£3.50	Fried F
Cheese & Garlic Naan	£3.50	market party
Sarlic & Coriander Naan	£3.50	Egg Fr
Keema & Cheese Naan	£4.50	Pilau F
Keema Naan	£3.95	Mushi
Peshwari Naan	£3.95	Vegeta
Special Naan	£4.50	4
Roti	75p	Spicy
Chapatti	£1.25	Chick
Paratha	C2 50	Koom

Small £2.50 Large £4.50

£2.50

£3.95 20.60

20.60

£0.30

20.30

20.30

£0.30

20.30

Each £1.00

SIDE MAIN SIDE MAIN Karela £6.95 £9.95 Mixed Vegetable £6.95 £9.95 Bombay Aloo Bindi £6.95 £9.95 €6.95 £9.95 Tarka Daal £9.95 Saag Bhaji £6.95 £9.95 £6.95Saag Aloo Mushroom Bhail £6.95 £9.95 £6.95 £9.95 Saag Paneer £6.95 £9.95 Daal Maash £6.95 £9.95 Chana Paneer £6.95 £9.95 Chick Pea £6.95 £9.95 Chilli Paneer £6.95 £9.95 Shahi Paneer £6.95 £9.95 Mattar Paneer £6.95 £9.95 Lobia Daal £6.95 £9.95 Aloo Mattar £6.95 £9.95 £6.95 £9.95 Vegetable Achari

Served with Fries & a Kids Drink

17	All dishes below served with Salad C	Only
£5.95	Chicken Biryani	£10.95
£5.95	Meat Biryani	£11.95
£5.95	Fish Biryani	£11.95
	Chicken Tikka Biryani	£11.95
	Prawn Biryani	£11.95
	Vegetable Biryani	£11.95
-	King Prawn Biryani	£12.95
9	Lahore Biryani	£12.95
M.	(Cooked Desi Style with Chicken	or Meat)
	Biryani Sauce	£4.95

Small £2.00 Large £3.50

VV / / (
£1.25
08.03
£1.75
08.03
£3.50
Per Jug £7.00
Per Jug £7.00
£1.50

RICE	1/
Boiled Rice	£3.95
Fried Rice	£4.50
Egg Fried Rice	£4.50
Pilau Rice	£3,95
Mushroom Rice	£4.50
Vegetable Rice	£4.50
Spicy Rice	£4.50
Chicken Fried Rice	£4.95
Keema Rice	£4.95

N N N BUKGEKSN N	XNV	è
Chicken Fillet	SINGLE MEAL £4.50 £7.00	
Chicken Zinger	£4.50 £7.00	
Fish Burger	£4.50 £7.00	
Beef Burger	£4.50 £7.00	
Cheese Burger All Meals	£4.50 £7.00	
Veggie Burger Include Fries,	£4.50 £7.00	
Chicken Breast any Can Of	£5.00 £7.50	
Peri Peri Burger Drink	£5.00 £7.50	
Double Cheese Burger	£6.00 £8.00	
Double Breast Burger	£7.00 £9.00	
Peri Cheese Burger	£7.00 £9.00	
Special Burger	£7.00 £9.00	
Consist of cheese burger & chicken fillet burger	1//	

	~ \	1	> <	
WRAPS & PANINIS	WRA	P\$	PAN	NIS
	SINGLE	MEAL	SINGLE	MEAL
Sheek Kebab Wrap (Chicken)	£5.00	£7.50	£6.00	£8.50
Spicy Chicken Wrap	£5.00	£7.50	26.00	£8.50
Peri Peri Wran	ries. £5.00	£7.50	£6.00	£8.50
Chicken Strip Wrap		£7.50	26.00	£8.50
Chicken Tikka Wrap	£5.50	£8.00	66 50	69 00

DESSERTS	3
Gairella	£4.95
Gairella with Ice Cream	£4.95
Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream	£4.95
Kulfi (mango, vanilla, pistachio)	£2.50
Strawberry Sundae	£4.95
Nutty Donatella Sundae	£4.95
Peanut Butter Stack	£5.95
Red Velvet Cheesecake	£4.95
Hot Chioccaloto	£4.95
Oreo Cheesecake	£4.95
Pingu Kids Ice Cream	£4.95

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Management reserves the right to refuse service & admission. No alcohol allowed on the premises. Please note we do not accept cheques. Most debit and credit cards are accepted. Offers cannot be used in conjunction with other offers or changed in any way. Allergy Notice: Some of our dishes may contain traces of Nuts, Gluten, Dairy, Fish, Eggs, Crustaceans, Molluscs, Celery, Sesame Seeds, Mustard, etc. Please notify a member of staff before placing your order.